Bobbys Apizza Menu
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The restaurant from North Branford offers 87 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$11.2.
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Bobbys Apizza Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Entrées

BUFFALO BONELESS TENDERS

WITH BLEU CHEESE (6)

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Side Orders

ONION PETALS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Insalate

GARDEN TOSSED SALAD

Starters

SPAGHETTI SAUSAGE

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$1.5

$8.5

$6.8

$8.0

$6.8

$8.5

$9.8

$4.5

$1.5

$13.3

Kids

TURKEY AND AMERICAN

Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED
MOZZARELLA

Seafood
STUFFED SHELLS

Pizza- @18Cm

MONTANA

Steaks Vom Rind

STEAK AMERICAN

Vegetarians

VEG-8

Limonade
PINK LEMONADE

Combos

HOT COMBO

Calzones

SAUSAGE AND MOZZARELLA

For The Kids

MINI MOZZARELLA PIZZA

Sausages

PLAIN (LARGE)

$8.0

$4.5

$13.3

$14.5

$1.5

$9.3

$8.0

$6.0

$16.5
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Specialty Pizza

PLAIN (MEDIUM) $13.5

Popular Items
MOZZARELLA (MEDIUM) $14.8

Fire Starters

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE

Meat Entrees
ZITI MEATBALLS

Cold Subs

TUNA PROVOLONE

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $6.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $1.5

Neopolitan Pizza

PLAIN SMALL

White Pies

CLAM CASINO $14.5

Kid's Sizes
KID'S ZITI AND MEATBALLS

Hot (Oven Toasted)

Grinders
CHEESEBURGER AND AMERICAN $9.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /

Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI

$13.3

The Caddy Shack West

Pizza
REUBEN PIZZA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Burger

KIDS' CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

BUFFALO WINGS WITH BLUE
CHEESE

Calzone

MEATBALL AND MOZZARELLA
CALZONE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

$14.5

$5.8
$6.0

$14.5

$9.8

$8.0

$1.5

$13.3
$13.3
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PIZZA
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $14.5
Pasta

~ ZITI SAUSAGE

\ RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET AMERICAN

B.L.T.

EGGPLANT AND MOZZARELLA $8.0
Specialty Calzones

3 TOPPINGS (MEDIUM) $18.8
3 TOPPINGS (SMALL) $13.5
3 TOPPINGS (LARGE) $22.8
A pizza

4 TOPPINGS (LARGE) $24.3
4 TOPPINGS (MEDIUM) $20.8
4 TOPPINGS (SMALL) $14.5
Gourmet A Pizza

NATIVE TOMATO $14.5
IDAHOAN $14.5
BOBBYS MAC AND CHEESASE $14.5
Cold Grinders

HAM AND AMERICA $8.5

SALAMI AND AMERICAN $8.0

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AMERICAN $9.3
COLD COMBO AND PROVOLONE $9.3

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

ITALIAN

MEXICAN $14.5
MEDITERRANEAN $14.5

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
CHEDDAR
POTATOES
BACON
MILK $1.5
Pizza
2 TOPPINGS (LARGE) $21.8
SPIYBUFFALO sias
2 TOPPINGS (MEDIUM) $17.8
2 TOPPINGS (SMALL) $12.8
1 TOPPING (LARGE) $20.8
1 TOPPING (MEDIUM) $16.8
MOZZARELLA LARGE
1 TOPPING (SMALL) $11.8
SPECIAL PIZZA $14.5
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MOZZARELLA (SMALL) $10.3

Bobbys Apizza

1179 Foxon RACT 6471, North Opening Hours:

Branford, United States Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 13:00-21:00
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