



https://menuweb.menu 1179 Foxon RdCT 6471, North Branford, United States +12034840773 - http://www.bobbysapizza.com

N. W.	
	L.

Non Alcoholic Drinks ICED TEA	\$1.5	Kids TURKEY AND AMERICAN	\$8.0
Entrées BUFFALO BONELESS TENDERS WITH BLEU CHEESE (6)	\$8.5	Appetizers GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED MOZZARELLA	\$4.5
Snacks		Seafood	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.8	STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.3
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO	\$8.0	Pizza - Ø18Cm	\$14.5
Side Orders ONION PETALS	\$6.8	Steaks Vom Rind STEAK AMERICAN	
Chicken CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$8.5	Vegetarians VEG-8	
Chicken Dishes		Limonade	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.8	PINK LEMONADE	\$1.5
Insalate		Combos	
GARDEN TOSSED SALAD	\$4.5	нот сомво	\$9.3
Starters		Calzones	
SPAGHETTI SAUSAGE		SAUSAGE AND MOZZARELLA	\$8.0
Soft Drinks		For The Kids	
APPLE JUICE	\$1.5	MINI MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$6.0
Al Forno*		Sausages	
BAKED ZITI	\$13.3	PLAIN (LARGE)	\$16.5

CHEESEBURGER AND AMERICAN



Specialty Pizza PLAIN (MEDIUM)	\$13.5	Dinners - Pasta Al Foi Baked Pasta	rno /
.		BAKED MANICOTTI	\$13.3
Popular Items			_
MOZZARELLA (MEDIUM)	\$14.8	The Caddy Shack We	st
Fire Starters		REUBEN PIZZA	\$14.5
BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE		NEODEN I IEEN	42 110
		Salads	
Meat Entrees		CAESAR SALAD	\$5.8
ZITI MEATBALLS		HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
Cold Subs		Burger	
TUNA PROVOLONE		KIDS' CHEESEBURGER	
		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$14.5
Just For Kids			
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0	Side Dishes	
Hot Drink		MASHED POTATOES	
	44 -	BUFFALO WINGS WITH BLUE	\$9.8
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$1.5	CHEESE	
Neopolitan Pizza		Calzone	
PLAIN SMALL		MEATBALL AND MOZZARELLA	\$8.0
\44 · D'		CALZONE	
White Pies		Llot Drinks	
CLAM CASINO	\$14.5	Hot Drinks	
Kid's Sizes		COFFEE	¢1 E
KID'S ZITI AND MEATBALLS		TEA	\$1.5
NID 3 ZITI AND MEATBALLS		Dinners And Entrees	
Hot (Oven Toasted)		BAKED LASAGNA	\$13.3
Grinders		EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$13.3

\$9.0



\$9.3

\$9.3

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA

CHICKEN BACON RANCH \$14.5

Pasta



ZITI SAUSAGE
RAVIOLI
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET AMERICAN

B.L.T.

EGGPLANT AND MOZZARELLA \$8.0

Specialty Calzones

3 TOPPINGS (MEDIUM)	\$18.8
3 TOPPINGS (SMALL)	\$13.5
3 TOPPINGS (LARGE)	\$22.8

A pizza

4 TOPPINGS (LARGE)	\$24.3
4 TOPPINGS (MEDIUM)	\$20.8
4 TOPPINGS (SMALL)	\$14.5

Gourmet A Pizza

NATIVE TOMATO	\$14.5
IDAHOAN	\$14.5
BOBBYS MAC AND CHEESASE	\$14.5

Cold Grinders

HAM AND AMERICA	\$8.5
SALAMI AND AMERICAN	\$8.0

Restaurant Category

COLD COMBO AND PROVOLONE

GRILLED CHICKEN AND AMERICAN

GLUTEN FREE

ITALIAN

MEXICAN \$14.5 MEDITERRANEAN \$14.5

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

CHEDDAR

POTATOES

BACON

MILK \$1.5

Pizza

	2 TOPPINGS (LARGE)	\$21.8
	SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$14.5
	2 TOPPINGS (MEDIUM)	\$17.8
2 TOPPINGS (SMALL)		\$12.8
1 TOPPING (LARGE)		\$20.8
1 TOPPING (MEDIUM)		\$16.8
MOZZARELLA LARGE		
1 TOPPING (SMALL)		\$11.8
SPECIAL PIZZA		\$14.5



MOZZARELLA (SMALL)

\$10.3

Bobbys Apizza

1179 Foxon RdCT 6471, North Branford, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 13:00-21:00